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Company Website Primary Contact Primary Contact: Title Email Address Phone

Artefact, Inc. http://www.artefactarchitecture.com Lucienne Di Biase Dooley Principal lucienne@artefactarchitecture.com 610‐861‐0235

Atkin Olshin Schade Architects https://www.aosarchitects.com/ Michael Schade AIA, LEED AP BD+C Principal mschade@aosarchitects.com 215‐925‐7812

Bostwick Design Partnership https://bostwickdesign.com/ David A Brennan Director Erie Office brennand@bostwickdesign.com 814‐838‐7525
Celli‐Flynn Brennan Architects & Planners http://www.cfbarchitects.com/ William P. Brennan Vice President wbrennan@cfbarchitects.com 412‐281‐9400

Charles Belfoure, R.A. ‐ Historic Preservation Consultant Charles Belfoure Charles Belfoure, R.A. ‐ Owner cbel4@comcast.net 443‐732‐6070

Citadel DCA https://www.citadeldca.com Lynn Scott Paden AIA Principal lsp@citadeldca.com 202‐820‐3605

CJ Hurley Century Arts http://www.cjhurley.com Barbara E Pierce
Partner; Design Consultant; Business 
Manager

barbara@cjhurley.com 814‐493‐8642

Cochran Associates Architects http://www.cochranassoc.com Keith H. Cochran Architect/ Principal keith@cochranassoc.com 412‐681‐3418

Community Heritage Partners, LLC http://www.chpartners.net Eugene Aleci RA, AIA, AICP Prrincipal ‐ Architect aleci@chpartners.net 717‐393‐1639

Craft pro Masonry Restoration
http://www.craftpromasonry.com/home‐
masonry‐restoration‐near‐me/

libra Reece Manager libra@craftpromasonry.com 215‐233‐3100

CVM http://www.cvmprofessional.com/ Clive M Copping Senior Project Manager ccopping@cvmprofessional.com 267‐974‐7648

Daniel T. Campbell, Architect www.danielcampbellarcht.com Daniel Campbell campbelldt@verizon.net

Dimit Architects http://www.dimitarchitects.com/ Ken Schneider Marketing Director kschneider@dimitarchitects.com 216‐221‐9021

Hammel Associates Architects, LLC http://www.hammelarch.com/ Theodore L. Vedock Principal Architect tvedock@hammelarch.com 717‐393‐3713

Heritage Architectural Associates http://www.heritagearchitectural.com/ Steven Avdakov Principal savdakov@heritagearchitectural.com 681‐207‐9975
Historic Building Architects https://hba‐llc.com/ Caroline Hancock Director of Business & Marketing ch@hba‐llc.com 609‐393‐3999
Inscale Architects http://www.inscalepc.com Donna L. Zariczny President dlz@inscalepc.com 814‐723‐9197

KBA Architecture | Engineering https://www.kbapc.net Jayashree Shamanna Project Architect shamanna@kbapc.net 570‐876‐5744

Kidder Architects LLC http://www.kidderarch.com Jeff Kidder AIA jkidder@kidderarch.com 814‐452‐2414
MacLachlan Cornelius & Filoni Architects & Planners https://www.mcfarchitects.com John M Evans Principal jevans@mcfarchitects.com 412‐281‐6568

McKissick Associates Architects http://www.mckissickassociates.com Vern McKissick AIA President vern@mckissickassociates.com 717‐238‐6810

Murphy & Dittenhafer Architects http://www.murphdittarch.com Frank E. Dittenhafer II President fed@murphdittarch.com 717‐848‐8627

Navarro & Wright Consulting Engineers, Inc. http://www.navarrowright.com Deborah D. Foust P.G. Vice President dfoust@navarrowright.com 717‐441‐2216
Past Forward Architecture http://pastforwardarchitecture.com/ Leila Hamroun Principal lhamroun@pastforwardarchitecture.com 302‐276‐5828

Peter Primavera Partners, llc https://www.peterprimaveraptnrs.com peter a Primavera Mng Partner / CEO petera.primavera@gmail.com 908‐499‐2116

Preservation Design Partnership http://www.pdparchitects.com Dominique Hawkins President dhawkins@pdparchitects.com 215‐842‐3388

sbk + partners, LLC https://www.sbkpartners.net Suzanna Barucco Principal sbarucco@sbkpartners.net 610‐357‐9763
SEARCH http://searchinc.com/ David E Breetzke Project Manager dbreetzke@searchinc.com 859‐307‐2797
Seiler + Drury Architecture http://www.sdarc.com Douglas Seiler President jbird@sdarc.com 610‐272‐4809
TRC Environmental. http://www.trcsolutions.com/ Curtis L. Biondich cbiondich@trcsolutions.com 412‐713‐7133

Village Architecture & Preservation http://village‐architecture.com/ Jessica L Zeigler‐Cihlar Principal jzc@village‐architecture.com 610‐389‐9387



Voith & Mactavish Architects, LLP http://www.voithandmactavish.com John H. Cluver
Partner & Director of Historic 
Preservation

cluver@vma1.com 215‐545‐4544

Warehaus http://www.warehausae.com Becky Zeller Historic Preservationist bzeller@warehausae.com 717‐845‐8383

Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. https://www.wje.com/office/philadelphia/ Jessica E Fair Senior Associate JFair@wje.com 215‐567‐0703


